

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

Drawer DD Artesia, NM

DISTRICT OFFICE #2

July thru Aug., 1980

2146 A

NO. \_\_\_\_\_

SUPPLEMENT TO THE OIL PRORATION SCHEDULE

DATE July 28, 1980

PURPOSE ALLOWABLE CANCELLATION (CORRECTION)

Effective July 25, 1980, the allowable of the Ensarch Expl., Inc.  
J G O'Brien, #1-E, 31-7-29, Wildcat Fusselman Pool, is hereby  
cancelled for failure to comply with Rule 306.

WAG:ar

Ensarch Expl., Inc.

PP

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

W. H. Green  
DISTRICT SUPERVISOR

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

WASHINGTON, D.C. 20535

DATE: MAY 19, 1988

STATEMENT TO THE CIB PROBATION SCHEDULE

DATE: MAY 19, 1988

PROBATION SCHEDULE & COMMENTS

Reference is made to the letter of the Director of the

Department of Justice, dated May 19, 1988, regarding the

probation schedule of the above-named individual.

DEPT OF JUSTICE PROBATION DIVISION

Enclosure

DISTRICT SUPERVISOR